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P7
P7

T9
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P9
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T11
T11
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P11
P11
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P11
P11
P11
P11
P11

T13
T13
T13
T13

Namn
Noponen
Granlund
Honkaharju
Myhre
Ljungberg
Mouatal

Herlevi
Huhtala

Herlevi
Korpela
Noponen
Huhtala
Korvela
Lauri
Haggblom
Herronen

Pietila
Granlund
Huhtala
Skog
Ollgvist
Stenborg

Witick
Knutti
Viitasalo
Viitasalo
Paananen

Laakso
Haggblom
Paananen
Korpela
Simila
Kangas
Jukkola
Mouatal
Lokasaari

Wentjarvi
Kangas
Ollgvist
Pulkkinen

Fornamn
Olivia
Sylvia
Hilma
Elna
Elvira
Nesrin

Luka
Viljami

Neea
Sofia
Eedit
Sofia
Ella
Hilla
Tilde
Saana

Eddi
Nooa
Eetu
Robin
Axel
Viktor

Sonja
Jaslia
Nellie
Emelie
Edit

Wilmer
Elis
Julius
Oliver
Eeli
Adam
Vaino
Adam
Viljami

Tilda
Clara
Ellinor
Silja

Forening
KaTa

GIF

KaTa

IFA

IK Myran
IFA

LoVe
LoVe

LoVe
LoVe
KaTa
LoVe
LoVe
?
GIF
KéaTa

GIF
GIF
LoVe
GIF
IFA
IFA

GIF
KaTa
IFA
IFA
GIF

IFA
GIF
GIF
LoVe
KaTa
GIF
Love
IFA
LoVe

IK Myran
GIF
IFA
IFA

Tid

DNF

DNS

3:09
3:46
3:57
4:05
4:33
4:36

5:23
5:28

2:43
2:54
2:59
3:00
3:09
3:16
4:21

2:39
2:51
3:.01
3:07
3:21
3:22

5:09
5:12
5:32
5:38
5:59

4:37
4:39
4:43
5:07
5:08
5:11
5:23
6:29

8:44
8:47
8:50
8:51
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Klass
T13
T13
T13

P13
P13
P13
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T16
T16

P16
P16
P16
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Namn
Sandstrom
Ljungberg
Hansén

Furu
Knutar
Sandbacka
Sandbacka

Herronen
Erkkila

Sandbacka
Luomala
Pulkkinen

Judin

Knutar
Nieminen
Korvela
Honkaharju
Marjakangas

Viitasalo
Noponen

Fornamn
Hilda
Ebba
Milla

Alex

Robin
Evert
Elmer

Tessa
Ella

Herman
Elis
Edvin

Jenni
Paivi
Ava
Maria
Kaisa
Mirka

Sami
Lauri

Forening
IK Myran

IK Myran
IFA

GIF
GIF
IFA
IFA

KaTa
GIF

IFA
KPTRI
IFA

KaTa

KaTa

GIF

LoVe

KaTa

Oulaisten Huima

IFA
KaTa

Tid

9:26
11:15
11:16

7:07
9:16
9:23
11:48

9:33
10:36

9:44
9:53
10:00

13:35
15:22
16:56
17:09
17:27
17:29

14:44
15:13
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